L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
25019792 BB226L120 120 10.0 [3048]
25021439 BB226L240 240 20.0 [6096]
332960 BB226L300 300 25.0 [7620]
25021387 BB226L360 360 30.0 [9144]
332071 BB226L600 600 50.0 [15240]
332184 BB226L900 900 75.0 [22860]
332070 BB226L1080 1080 90.0 [27432]
332423 BB226L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
332181 BB226L1800 1800 150.0 [45720]
332108 BB226L2400 2400 200.0 [60960]
002049 BB226L6000 6000 500.0 [152400]
002050 BB226L12000 12000 1000.0 [304800]
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.
LENGTH
REV
SIZE